
Product Features

Product Size

Specification

WARDROBE LIGHTING

Nyx

LED LIGHTING
PRODUCT MANUAL

• Three types available:
[ A ] Without switch.
[ B ] With PIR sensor switch.
[ C ] With integrated battery and PIR sensor switch.

• Support both top and side mounting

• High CRI≥90

• Silicone tube on top to reduce noise when moving
hanger

• Uniform lighting effect with invisible LED dots

[ A ] Without switch. 
[ B ] With PIR sensor switch
[ C ] With integrated battery and PIR sensor switch. 
PIR Sensor function: switch the light on when people moving in the detection area. After the set time, if there is no any
motion detecting, it switch off the light.

Funtion:

Length:

Rated Input

Power:

Luminous Flux(TYP@4000K):

Ra:

Driver(75W):

IP:

Recessed Mounting:

Color:

CCT:

20

Screw mounting

Black / Silver

2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K, 6500K; 3 Step

500mm

24V DC

3.8W

144lm

>90

19pcs 

800mm

24V DC

6.4W

240lm

>90

11pcs

1000mm

24V DC

8.0W

300lm

>90

9pcs

1200mm

24V DC

9.6W

360lm

>90

7pcs

Light

HJL02-046LP

Side mounting
Length

12.0

34.0

Top mounting




